Only  the
McGhan
Style 133
System
of Tissue
Expanders
gives you
Choices...

BioDIMENSIONALTM
Anatomical Tissue Expander, Full Height, Variable Projection
Saline-Filled, BIOSPANTM Textured, MAGNA-SITETM Injection Site
B
CA
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
Expander dimensions are measured at the recommended fill volume with the expander placed on a flat surface. Note:
Not every expander will conform to the dimensions given. Slight variations may occur.
BioDIMENSIONALTM
Anatomical Tissue Expander, Moderate Height, Variable Projection
Saline-Filled, BIOSPANTM Textured, MAGNA-SITETM Injection Site
CA
B
CATALOGUE SUGGESTED WIDTH HEIGHT PROJECTION
NUMBER FILL VOLUME
67-133FV11 300 cm3 11cm 11.5cm 5.0cm
67-133FV12 400 cm3 12cm 12.5cm 5.3cm
67-133FV13 500 cm3 13cm 13.5cm 5.7cm
67-133FV14 600 cm3 14cm 14.5cm 6.2cm
67-133FV15 750 cm3 15cm 15.5cm 6.7cm
67-133FV16 850 cm3 16cm 16.5cm 6.8cm
CATALOGUE SUGGESTED WIDTH HEIGHT PROJECTION HEIGHT
NUMBER FILL VOLUME INTRA ARC TIP TO BASE
67-133LV11 150 cm3 11cm 7.0cm 4.7cm 7.6cm
67-133LV12 200 cm3 12cm 7.5cm 5.3cm 8.4cm
67-133LV13 300 cm3 13cm 8.0cm 5.7cm 9.1cm
67-133LV14 350 cm3 14cm 8.5cm 6.0cm 9.7cm
67-133LV15 400 cm3 15cm 9.0cm 6.3cm 10.5cm
67-133LV16 500 cm3 16cm 9.5cm 6.3cm 11.3cm
A B C D
BioDIMENSIONALTM
Anatomical Tissue Expander, Low Height, Variable Projection
Saline-Filled, BIOSPANTM Textured, MAGNA-SITETM Injection Site
CATALOGUE SUGGESTED WIDTH HEIGHT PROJECTION
NUMBER FILL VOLUME
67-133MV11 250 cm3 11cm 10.0cm 4.9cm
67-133MV12 300 cm3 12cm 11.0cm 5.2cm
67-133MV13 400 cm3 13cm 12.0cm 5.6cm
67-133MV14 500 cm3 14cm 13.0cm 6.0cm
67-133MV15 600 cm3 15cm 14.0cm 6.3cm
67-133MV16 700 cm3 16cm 15.0cm 6.6cm
30-00017 - McGhan Style 133 FV/MV/LV
Anatomical Sizer Templates to assist the surgeon with McGhan Style 133 FV/MV/LV tissue expander
size selection.
A